
Amendment / to Council Resolution No. 34-2019

BY: The Chairperson at the request Legislative Day

of the County Executive Date: April 1, 2019

Amendment No.

(This amendment adds the following properties to the Historic Sites Inventory:

7. MHT #1150, Hobbs-Eyler Farm, 1818 Daisy Road, Woodbine; and

2. MHT #7 7 77, Highlands, 4480 Doncaster Road, Ellicott City.)

1 Remove the chart attached to the Resolution as Exhibit A and substitute a revised Exhibit A as

2 attached to this Amendment.

3



Exhibit A

Historic Sites Inventory Additions

2019

MHT#

1126

1131

1149

1150

1157

1158

1159

1162

1167

1170

1171

HO #

1126

1131

1149

1150

1157

1158

1159

1162

1167

1170

1171

Name

Gall-Wolle Property

Ezra & Ann Fell House

Williams-Peddicord Farm

Hobbs-Eyler Farm

Engle-Hartsock-Knill Farm

Wallich-Kahler Farm Barn

Seventeen-Mile House and
Gearhart's Store

Davis-Williams House

Wildair

Hennessy Farm

Hiphlands

Address

8087 Washington Boulevard

3637 Fels Lane

12050 Old Frederick Road

1818 Daisy Road

1181 Morgan Station Road

10921 Trotting Ridge Wav

11707 Frederick Road

11350 Old Frederick Road

14838 Old Frederick Road

HSOOTriadeluhiaRoad

4480 Doncaster Road

Location

Waterloo vie.

Ellicott City

Mamottsville vie.

Woodbine

Libson vie.

Columbia

Ellicott City

Sykesville

Woodbine

Sykesville

Ellicott City

MHT: Maryland Historic Trust

HO: Howard County Historic Sites Inventory


