Amendment / to Council Resolution No. 34-2019

**BY:** The Chairperson at the request of the County Executive

Legislative Day <u>5</u> Date: April 1, 2019

## Amendment No. /

(This amendment adds the following properties to the Historic Sites Inventory:

1. MHT # 1150, Hobbs-Eyler Farm, 1818 Daisy Road, Woodbine; and

2. MHT #1171, Highlands, 4480 Doncaster Road, Ellicott City.)

- 1 Remove the chart attached to the Resolution as Exhibit A and substitute a revised Exhibit A as
- 2 attached to this Amendment.

3

ADOPTED <u>4/1/19</u> FAILED SIGNATURE

## <u>Exhibit A</u>

## Historic Sites Inventory Additions 2019

<u>MHT #</u>	<u>HO #</u>	Name	Address	Location
<u>1126</u>	<u>1126</u>	Gall-Wolle Property	8087 Washington Boulevard	Waterloo vic.
<u>1131</u>	<u>1131</u>	Ezra & Ann Fell House	<u>3637 Fels Lane</u>	Ellicott City
<u>1149</u>	<u>1149</u>	Williams-Peddicord Farm	12050 Old Frederick Road	Marriottsville vic.
<u>1150</u>	<u>1150</u>	Hobbs-Eyler Farm	1818 Daisy Road	Woodbine
<u>1157</u>	<u>1157</u>	Engle-Hartsock-Knill Farm	1181 Morgan Station Road	Libson vic.
1158	<u>1158</u>	Wallich-Kahler Farm Barn	10921 Trotting Ridge Way	<u>Columbia</u>
<u>1159</u>	<u>1159</u>	Seventeen-Mile House and Gearhart's Store	11707 Frederick Road	Ellicott City
<u>1162</u>	<u>1162</u>	Davis-Williams House	11350 Old Frederick Road	Sykesville
<u>1167</u>	<u>1167</u>	Wildair	14838 Old Frederick Road	Woodbine
<u>1170</u>	<u>1170</u>	Hennessy Farm	11800 Triadelphia Road	Sykesville
<u>1171</u>	<u>1171</u>	<u>Highlands</u>	4480 Doncaster Road	Ellicott City

## MHT: Maryland Historic Trust

HO: Howard County Historic Sites Inventory